2026 Member Tournament Schedule

Wednesday, April 8" - Masters Par 3 Contest (stroke play)
Saturday, April 11" - Men’s Opening Day
Saturday, April 25" - One-Man Scramble (tee times)
Saturday, May 9" - Member / Member Championship (better ball)
Saturday, May 23“- Memorial Day (3-2-1)
Saturday/Sunday June 6" & 7" - Goalby Four-Ball
Saturday, June 13" & 20" - Club Championship Qualifying Rounds
Saturday, June 20"~ Junior Club Championship
Saturday, June 27" - Alternate Shot Championship
Saturday/Sunday July 11" & 12" - Club Championship (match play)
Tuesday, July 14" - Clarence Voigt (2-person scramble)
Friday, July 17" - One-Day Member Guest (better ball)
Sunday, July 19" - Parent/Child Championship
Saturday, August 1" - Senior Club Championship (stroke play)

Saturday/Sunday, August 8" & 9" - St. Clair Classic (3-man scramble)

Saturday, August 15" - Ryder Cup (better ball/alt. shot/singles)
Monday, September 7" - Labor Day Classic (better ball)
Thur/Fri/Sat, September 10", 11" & 12" - “1911” Member Guest
Saturday, October 3" - Men’s Closing Day
Saturday, October 10" - Lindsey Cup

Saturday, November 7" - Jeremy’s Revenge




